
Pos 

FV/1 B 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

FV/1 C 

1 

2 

No. 

63 

43 

55 

76 

53 

91 

Name 

Rasmus Bencsik 

Nicklas Bencsik 

Anna Lund 

Jerker Vinberg 

Pontus Bencsik 

Richard ”Lillen” Persson 

Class 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 C 

FV/1 C 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

19.573 

Total Tm 

15:46.005 

15:34.138 

15:35.162 

15:25.984 

15:45.557 

Best Tm 

1:10.288 

1:14.574 

1:15.177 

1:09.449 

1:10.158 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Holy Motors 

Orresta Racing 

Team Holy Motors 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.573 

Avg. Speed 

112,667 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.449 

Best Speed 

107,302 

Best Lap by 

53 - Pontus Bencsik 
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Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 
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Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Race 1 Formel Vee 

Race started at 11:28:28 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 11:30 


